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AGL ENERGY

ISIN:  AUOO00000AGL7

Overview

2024/08/22 08:10:42

Price
11.63 AUD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

© -1.44%(-0.17)

AUOOO000AGL7
AGL

Australian Securities
Exchange

AUD
Utilities
Stock
4,812 EUR

ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX

11.63 AUD (561)
11.65 AUD (14,475)
11.78 AUD

11.81 AUD

11.62 AUD

11.80 AUD
11.693867 AUD
3,565,455
41,693,957.09
9,556

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

668

WKN: AGL

2000 | / |
17.50
15.00
12,50
10.00

7.50

5.00

Sy

10,2019 06.2020 02.2021 10.2021 06.2022 022023 1020032024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/07/29
2024/07/26

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=153219635
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=AU000000AGL7&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=49a9ddc8d9d90f9e1fe355d05778b5aefc7b05aeb5f42fca602a6ec862db953a&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3d1c2be8790129e51&time=1724394500&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b859c2785a3aadc18a5cfd60e4e2f25ae5aa97448d98c2024735bf2774780a0c&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3ce368e83c1519401&time=1724394500&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8a624c76ea39696242345287eebc740187275c97e818ae6c92be54a40bbfa8f4&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f390eda3b466009d6&time=1724394500&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f2cf0345882d34b125102e156eb6c7b152a0141616763431a86ad0428a35f78&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=73a630248290dea9c&time=1724394500&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=57f5abadeb29f2f4a5f338b6c42ffdbb80a9773743f6df45593e95d6a44bf683&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d2c08312312c34fec&time=1724394500&tool=RSC

AGL ENERGY

Details

2024/08/22 08:10:42

Price
11.63 AUD
Difference ©  -1.44%(-0.17)
General attributes
ISIN AUOO0000AGL7
Symbol AGL
Exchange Australian Securities
Exchange
Currency AUD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap 4,812 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ASX ALL ORDINARIES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.63 AUD (561)
Ask (Ask size) 11.65 AUD (14,475)
Open 11.78 AUD
High 11.81 AUD
Low 11.62 AUD
Close (prev. day) 11.80 AUD
VWAP 11.693867 AUD
Volume (pcs) 3,565,455
Trading volume 41,693,957.09
Number of trades 9,656
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +42.00% +13.53% +63.51%
Perf (abs.) +2.09 +0.84 +2.75
Beta 0.75 0.58 0.68
Volatility  29.56 30.13 34.03

ERSTE

Group

2000 |

17.50

15.00

12.50

10.00

7.50

5.00

Sy

10,2019 06.2020 02.2021 10.2021 06.2022 022023 10200582024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AGL ENERGY

Exchange [F]
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Munich
Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC

Date

2024/08/
22

2024/08/
22

2024/08/
22

2024/08/
22

2024/07/

Time

08:00

08:09

08:02

08:09

5585

Price

(mio.)
7.08 EUR 0.00
6.944 EUR 0.00
7.08 EUR 0.00

6.944 EUR 0.00

7.05USD 0.00

Trading volume

11.83 AUD (5,061,124
10.71 AUD (3,020,641
10.19 AUD (2,482,676
9.89 AUD (2,357,885
12.13 AUD (2024/08/20
7.80 AUD (2024/02/06
12.13 AUD (2024/08/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
7.80 AUD (2024/02/06)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=AU000000AGL7
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26114661
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=57576031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336096695
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26925437
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16515813

AGL ENERGY

ERSTE

Group

Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Australian Securities
Exchange

17

2024/08/ 08:11 6.922 EUR 0.00
22

2024/08/ 08:08 6.944 EUR 0.00
22

2024/08/ 08:10 11.63 AUD 41.69
22

9,556
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16515813
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343682672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15869103

AGL ENERGY

Company profile

Company Logo

MAGL .
Energy in
action’

Contact Details
AGL ENERGY LTD.

72 Christie Street - 2065 ST LEONARDS,
NSW

Telefon: +61 (02) 9921 2999
Fax: +61 (02) 9921 2552
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Graeme Hunt

Christine
Corbett

Damien Nicks

Elizabeth
McNamara

Joanne Fox

John Chambers

John Fitzgerald

Jodo Segorbe

Markus Brokhof

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Patricia
McKenzie

Kerry Schott
Christine

Holman

Graham
Cockroft
John Pollaers
Mark Bloom
Mark Twidell

Miles George

Vanessa
Sullivan

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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